
G3 Global Services
919 18th Street NW, Suite 230

Washington, DC 20006

888.883.8472
Odysseys-Unlimited@g3visas.com

Odysseys Unlimited

Egypt & The Eternal Nile
EGYPT & JORDAN

Contact and Shipping Information:
Provide a street address for FedEx delivery - no P.O. boxes.

Name _____________________________________________

Address  ____________________________________________

City  _______________________  State ______  Zip  __________

Daytime Telephone ___________________________________

Mobile Telephone  _____________________________________

Email  ______________________________________________
We will email you status updates, including FedEx tracking information.  

Shipping Notes: G3 provides inbound and outbound shipping
via Federal Express.  Please contact G3 to request the FedEx label to 
ship your documents to our office. For return delivery, FedEx delivers to 
residential addresses with no signature required; please note below if you 
require a signature release for your package. (Redelivery fees may apply.)

Visa Validity: Your Egypt and Jordan visas will both be valid for
a single entry, with a stay of up to 30 days in each country. The Jordan 
visa must be used within 60 days of issuance. Please apply for your visas 
60-75 days ahead of departure.

Travel Information: 
Date of US Departure        ________/________/________

Date Passport Needed          ________/________/________

Names of additional travelers in your family group:

___________________________________________________

___________________________________________________

Special Notes: Delivery instructions, additional services, etc.

Fees: Payment includes Embassy fees, G3 service fees, and
two-way shipping via Federal Express. Requirements and fees are 
subject to change without notice. 

Select one:       FEE    # Travelers     TOTAL

Egypt & Jordan Visas  X  =  
25-30 Business Day Processing 

Egypt & Jordan Visas - Priority            X  =  
20-23 Business Day Processing

Egypt & Jordan Visas - Mission Critical  X  =  
16-19 Business Day Processing

     FedEx Shipping (Inbound & Outbound)  

  Total  

Payment Information: 
All fees are payable to G3 by:

• Credit Card: American Express, Visa, or MasterCard
• Check or Money Order payable to G3 Global Services

For Payment Via Credit Card: 
I authorize G3 to charge the amount of $________ to my credit card. 

Visa/MasterCard: - - -

Exp. Date: ____ / ____ Security Code:      OR

American Express: - -

Exp. Date: ____ / ____ Security Code: 

Name as it appears on the card ______________________________

Billing Address  ____________________________________________

City  _______________________  State ______  Zip  __________

Signature  _________________________________________________

Each Traveler Must Send the Following Documents to G3:

 Your valid, signed passport. Your passport must have six blank pages labeled “Visas” and be valid for more than 
      six months beyond the end of your trip.

 Three 2” x 2” passport size photos with a white background. 

 Two Egypt visa application forms, each completed in full and signed with a pen-to-paper signature.

 One Jordan visa application form, completed and signed with a pen-to-paper signature.

 Three copies of your international flight itinerary.

Note: As recommended by Odysseys Unlimited, you may obtain your Egypt and Jordan visas on arrival if desired. If 
you prefer to apply for only one of the visas, please apply online.

Order Information - If you have not placed your order online, complete the form below.

G3 Global Services, LLC acts on the behalf of the client, and takes no responsibility for the services rendered by Travel Agents, Consulates or Embassies in connection with granting of visas.
G3 Global Services, LLC takes no responsibility for delays or loss of passports as may occur through above services, or by delivery services. Damage compensation is not available.  2/19

SummerJenkins
Typewritten Text
$236.50

SummerJenkins
Typewritten Text
$356.50

SummerJenkins
Typewritten Text

SummerJenkins
Typewritten Text
$416.50

SummerJenkins
Typewritten Text
$20.00







 
 
 
 

 
Embassy of the Hashemite Kingdom of Jordan 

3504 International Dr. N. W. 
 Washington, DC. 20008   

 
Visa Application (Form A) 

 
First Name: Middle Initial: Last Name: 
Birth date:                                                                          Passport No: 
Birth Place:                                                                        Place issued:   
Citizenship:                                                                        Date Issued: 
Original Nationality:                                                           Occupation: 
Street Address: 
City: State: Zip Code # 
Cell:  Phone No: (H) Phone No: (W) 
E mail Address: 
Purpose of Trip: 
Port of entry: 
Expected date of Departure from The US:  
Expected date of arrival in Jordan:  
 
Requirements (Please submit the following):-     
1) Your Original passport which has to be valid for more than six months from the date we issue the visa 
      And must have a blank page to be stamped with the visa. 

  2) Payment must be paid by money order only with your name, address and phone number, payable to the Embassy of 
Jordan): 

     For single entry visa valid for Two months from the date of issue: ($67.50) 
     For double entries visa valid for Three months from the date of issue: ($97.50) 
     For multiple entries visa valid for Six months from the date of issue: ($187.50)  
3)  For business trips, a letter from employer stating the purpose of trip. 
4)  For Diplomatic or Official visas (No Fee) a letter of request from your department. 
5) Visa processing takes approximately up to (5) business days for U.S. Citizens. 

  
 Enclose a self-addressed air bill with envelope of the mailing service of your choice to return your passport (US. Postal 

Express or UPS). Please don’t use (Federal-Express) Nor Regular mail.   
 No more than (2) passports per envelope. 

WE WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY LOSS THAT MAY OCCUR DURING PROCESSING. 
Please contact the Embassy Tel: 202 966 2664 ext. (6294) or by Email at: hkjconsular@jordanembassyus.org 
 
Kindly note: 
Consular fees are subject to change without prior notice. Charges collected will reflect the applicable fees on the 
processing date. The visa fees are not refundable. 
 
•  U.S. re-entry permits are not acceptable for travel to Jordan. 
•  Citizens of the United States, Canada, Mexico, and EU countries could be issued Visas upon arrival at the airport in 

Amman-Jordan. 
I certify that all the statements given by me are truthful, and I am aware of all regulations stated above. 
Signature: 
 
 

Date:    

For Official Use 
Visa No: (                  ) 
Visa Type:(                ) 
Date of Issue: 

 

July 11th 2018 

 
 

Attach Recent 
Photograph  

Here 


	Jordan Application 2019.pdf
	Visa Application (Form A)
	Expected date of Departure from The US: ___________________________________________



	Check Box1_OF: 
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	0: Off

	Name_OF: 
	Address_OF: 
	City_OF: 
	State_OF: 
	Zip_OF: 
	Daytime Telephone_OF: 
	Mobile Telephone_OF: 
	Email_OF: 
	Date of US Departure_OF: 
	undefined_OF: 
	undefined_2_OF: 
	Date Passport Needed_OF: 
	undefined_3_OF: 
	undefined_4_OF: 
	Names of additional travelers in your family group 1: 
	Names of additional travelers in your family group 2: 
	0: 

	Delivery instructions additional services etc: 
	I authorize G3 Visas to charge the amount of: 
	undefined_25_OF: 
	undefined_8_OF: 
	undefined_12_OF: 
	undefined_16_OF: 
	Exp Date_OF: 
	undefined_20_OF: 
	undefined_38_OF: 
	Security Code_OF: 
	undefined_26_OF: 
	undefined_32_OF: 
	Exp Date_2_OF: 
	undefined_36_OF: 
	undefined_39_OF: 
	Name as it appears on the card_OF: 
	Billing Address_OF: 
	City_2_OF: 
	State_2_OF: 
	Zip_2_OF: 
	FEE_OF: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Total_OF: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	4: 

	Check Box_Fees: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	Last Name: 
	First Name: 
	Middle Name: 
	Date of Birth: 
	Place of Birth: 
	Sex: 
	Nationality: 
	Nationality Origin: 
	Occupation: 
	Marital Status: 
	Passport Number: 
	0: 
	1: Personal
	2: 

	Issued at: 
	Issued On: 
	Expires on: 
	Address: 
	AddressP: 
	Home Telephone: 
	Purpose of visit: Tourism
	Date of Arrival: 
	Duration of Stay: 
	Number of Entries: One
	Port of Entry: Cairo International Airport
	Address in Egypt: Fairmont Nile City Hotel, 2005 B Nile City Towers, Corniche El Nil Ramlet، Boulaq, Cairo Governorate 11311
	Name of Friends: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	AddressFR: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Family 1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Rel: 
	 1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 


	DOB POB 1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Date of Application: 
	Date Previous: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Purpose 1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Add previous: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	0: 
	1: 


	travelerFName: 
	travelerMName: 
	travelerLName: 
	dateOfBirth: 
	passportNumber: 
	placeOfBirth: 
	placeOfIssue: 
	travelerCitizenship: 
	dateOfIssue: 
	travelerFormerCitizenship: 
	travelerOccupation: 
	travelerAddress: 
	Original Nationality 2: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	1: 
	0: 
	2: 



	travelerHomePhone: 
	travelerOfficePhone: 
	travelerEmail: 
	purposeOfVisit: Tourism
	placeOfEntry: Queen Alia International Airport, Amman
	departureDate: 
	dateOfEntry: 
	Text1c: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	dateOfSignature: 


