

Odysseys Unlimited EGYPT & JORDAN Egypt & The Eternal Nile

Each Traveler Must Send the Following Documents to G3:

- Your valid, signed passport. Your passport must have six blank pages labeled "Visas" and be valid for more than six months beyond the end of your trip.
- Three 2" x 2" passport size photos with a white background.
- Two Egypt visa application forms, each completed in full and signed with a pen-to-paper signature.
- One Jordan visa application form, completed and signed with a pen-to-paper signature.
- Three copies of your international flight itinerary.

Note: As recommended by Odysseys Unlimited, you may obtain your Egypt and Jordan visas on arrival if desired. If you prefer to apply for only one of the visas, please apply online.

L ____

Order Information - If you have not placed your order online, complete the form below.

Contact and Shipping Information: Provide a street address for FedEx delivery - no P.O. boxes.	Fees: Payment includes Embassy fees, G3 service fees, and two-way shipping via Federal Express. Requirements and fees are subject to change without notice.		
Name			
Address	Select one: FEE # Travelers TOTAL		
City State Zip	Egypt & Jordan Visas 25-30 Business Day Processing\$236.50X=		
Daytime Telephone	Egypt & Jordan Visas - Priority 20-23 Business Day Processing \$356.50 X =		
MobileTelephone	Egypt & Jordan Visas - Mission Critical \$416.50 X = 16-19 Business Day Processing		
Email We will email you status updates, including FedEx tracking information.	FedEx Shipping (Inbound & Outbound) \$20.00		
Shipping Notes: G3 provides inbound and outbound shipping via Federal Express. <u>Please contact G3 to request the FedEx label to</u> ship your documents to our office. For return delivery, FedEx delivers to residential addresses with <u>no signature required</u> ; please note below if you require a signature release for your package. (Redelivery fees may apply.)	Total Payment Information: All fees are payable to G3 by: • Credit Card: American Express, Visa, or MasterCard • Check or Money Order payable to G3 Global Services		
Visa Validity: Your Egypt and Jordan visas will both be valid for a single entry, with a stay of up to 30 days in each country. The Jordan visa must be used within 60 days of issuance. Please apply for your visas 60-75 days ahead of departure.	For Payment Via Credit Card: I authorize G3 to charge the amount of \$ to my credit card. Visa/MasterCard:		
Travel Information: Date of US Departure	Exp. Date: / Security Code: OR American Express: OC - CO		
Date Passport Needed // Names of additional travelers in your family group:	Exp. Date: / Security Code:		
	Name as it appears on the card Billing Address City State Zip		
Special Notes: Delivery instructions, additional services, etc.	Signature		

G3 Global Services, LLC acts on the behalf of the client, and takes no responsibility for the services rendered by Travel Agents, Consulates or Embassies in connection with granting of visas. G3 Global Services, LLC takes no responsibility for delays or loss of passports as may occur through above services, or by delivery services. Damage compensation is not available. 2/19



جمهورية مصر العربية Arab Republic of Egypt République Arabe d'Egypte الصق صورة شمسية هنا

Affix your photo here

Collez votre photo ici

طلب الحصول على تأشيرة دخول

ENTRY VISA APPLICATION FORM DEMANDE DE VISA D'ENTRÉE

اللقب أو الجد Family name Nom de famille		الاسم First name Prénom		اسم الوالد Middle names Autres noms	
Date of birth Place		محل ال of birth naissance		النوع Sex Sexe	
الجنسية الحالية Present nationality Nationalité actuelle	Nati	الجنسية الأصلية onality of origin onalité d'origine	المهنة Occupation Profession		الحالة الاجتماعية Marital status Statut familial
رقم جواز السفر ونوعه Passport type and number Numéro et type du passeport		محل الإصدار Issued at Délivré à	تاريخ الإصدار Issued On Délivré le		إئتهاء الصلاحية Expires on Expire le
عنوان الإقامة الحالية Present address Adresse actuelle		عنوان الإقامة الدائمة Permanent address Adresse permanente			
رقم الهائف / Phone number / Numéro de téléphone		رائم الهاتف / Phone number / Numéro de téléphone / رئم الهاتف /			
الغرض من الزيارة Purpose of visit Motif du voyage	تاريخ الوصول إلى مصر Date of arrival in Egypt Date d'arrivée en Egypte		دة الإقامة بيصر Duration of stay in Durée du séjour en	Egypt	عدد مرات الدخول المطلوبة Number of entries required Nombre d'entrées demandées
منفذ الدخول لمصر Port of entry to Egypt Port d'entrée en Egypte		العنوان في جمهورية مصر العربية Address in A.R. of Egypt Adresse en R.A. d'Egypte			
سماء الأقارب أو الأصدقاء في مصر Names of relatives or friends in Noms de relatifs ou d'amis en E 1.	atives or friends in Egypt Ad		أو الأصدقاء في مصر Addresses of relatives Adresses de relatifs ou	or friends i	n Egypt
2. 3. 4.					

أسماء أفراد الأسرة المرافقين Accompanying family members Membres de la famille en compagnie	صلة القرابة لأفراد الأسرة المرافقين Relationship Lien de parenté	تاريخ ومحل الميلاد Date and place of birth Date et lieu de naissance
1.		
2.		
3.		
4.		
5.		

	أسماء الأبناء المضافين إلى نفس جواز السفر Names of children endorsed on the same passport	تاريخ ومحل ميلاد الأبناء المضافين إلى نفس جواز السفر Date and place of birth of children endorsed on the same passpor
	Noms des enfants ajoutés sur le même passeport	Date et lieu de naissance des enfants ajoutés sur le même passeport
1.		
2.		
3.		
4.		
5.		

ناريخ السفرات السابقة لمصر Date(s) of previous visits Dates de visites précédentes	غرض السفرات السابقة لمصر Purpose of previous visits Motif de visites précédentes	عنوان الإقامة في مصر خلال السفرات السابقة Address in Egypt during previous stays Adresse en Egypte durant les séjours précédents
1.		
2.		
3.		
4.		
5.		

معلومات أخرى Other information Autres informations

محل وتاريخ تحرير طلب التأشيرة	التوقيع
Place and date of visa application	Signature
Lieu et date de demande de visa	Signature

هذا الجزء مخصص لاستخدام البعثة – رجاء عدم الكتابة For consular use only - Please do not write below Espace réservé à l'usage consulaire - Prière de ne rien y écrire



Attach Recent Photograph Here

Embassy of the Hashemite Kingdom of Jordan 3504 International Dr. N. W. Washington, DC. 20008

Visa Application (Form A)

First Name:	Middle Ir	nitial:	Last Name:	
Birth date:				
Birth Place: Place issued:				
Citizenship:		Date Issued:		
Original Nationality:		Occupation:		
Street Address:				
City:	State: Zip Code #			
Cell:	Phone No.): (H)	Phone No: (W)	
E mail Address:				
Purpose of Trip:				
Port of entry:				
Expected date of Departure from The US:				
Expected date of arrival in Jordan:				
 Your Original passport which has to be valid for more than six months from the date we issue the visa And must have a blank page to be stamped with the visa. Payment must be paid by money order only with your name, address and phone number, payable to the Embassy of Jordan): For single entry visa valid for Two months from the date of issue: (\$67.50) For double entries visa valid for Three months from the date of issue: (\$97.50) For multiple entries visa valid for Six months from the date of issue: (\$187.50) For business trips, a letter from employer stating the purpose of trip. For Diplomatic or Official visas (No Fee) a letter of request from your department. Visa processing takes approximately up to (5) business days for U.S. Citizens. 				
Enclose a self-addressed air bill with envelope of the mailing service of your choice to return y our passport (US. Postal Express or UPS). <u>Please don't use (Federal-Express) Nor Regular mail.</u> No more than (2) passports per envelope. <u>WE WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY LOSS THAT MAY OCCUR DURING PROCESSING.</u> Please contact the Embassy Tel: 202 966 2664 ext. (6294) or by Email at: <u>hkjconsular@jordanembassyus.org</u>				
 <u>Kindly note:</u> <u>Consular fees are subject to change without prior notice. Charges collected will reflect the applicable fees on the processing date. The visa fees are not refundable.</u> U.S. re-entry permits are not acceptable for travel to Jordan. 				
• Citizens of the United States, Canada, Mexico, and EU countries could be issued Visas upon arrival at the airport in				
Amman-Jordan.				
I certify that all the statements given by me are truthful, and I am aware of all regulations stated above.				
Signature: Date:				
For Official Use				
Visa No: ()				
Visa Type:()				

Date of Issue: